

413

MS BIDIN KUMAR

Singhauri Chauri Near Railway Crossing
to Habitation (1717634, se)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

1944

Bagh Sauri

DIVISION

Bagh Sauri

SUB-DIVISION



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1/1	Setting out work reference pillars.				
	1.00	Nos (T.M.B.P, 02)			
	Rs. 1662244/pack				
	Rs. 51133276/each				
				26.1662200	
2/2	clearing and grubbing local land manually.				
	0.06	Hac (T.M.B.P, 02)			
	Rs. 51133276/Hac - Rs. 3068200				
3/3	Box cutting excavation for road way - do do complete job.				
	15.00	m ³ (T.M.B.P, 02)			
	Rs. 7416/m ³ - Rs. 1112200				
4/4	Construction of embankment uph.				
	229.49	m ³ (T.M.B.P, 03)			
	Rs. 174294/m ³ - Rs. 40847200				
Continuation					

Continuation
C.O. = P.O. 252461 = 20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F = Rp. 2,53,461 = w
8/8					Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete (m/s) as per mix design do do - complete
					122.40 m ³ (T.M.B.P. 5)
					@ Rs. 5910 = 06 / m ³
					= Rs. 723,391 = w
9/9					Hard shouldering with brick laying do do - complete.
					100.00 m ² (T.M.B.P. 05)
					@ Rs. 487 = 98 / m ² - Rs. 48798 = w
10/10					Km stone
					2.00 Nos (T.M.B.P. 05)
					@ Rs. 1942 = 82 / each - Rs. 3886 = w
11/11					Boundary pillars
					8.00 Nos (T.M.B.P. 05)
					@ Rs. 459 = 85 / each - Rs. 3679 = w

Continuation

C = 02 Rs. 10,32,915 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P 26.10, 32,		215 = w
12/12			Traffic signage		
			600 mm equilateral		
			2.00 No (T.M.B.P. 05)		
			@ Rs. 3131280 / each		- Rs. 7264 = w
13/13			600 mm circular		
			Speed limit Board.		
			2.00 No (T.M.B.P. 05)		
			@ Rs. 4903277 / each		- Rs. 9808 = w
14/14			600 mm x 450 mm		
			Information Board.		
			2.00 No (T.M.B.P. 06)		
			@ Rs. 4611271 / each		- Rs. 9223 = w
15/15			900 mm octagone		
			2.00 No (T.M.B.P. 06)		
			@ Rs. 8799264 / each		- Rs. 17599 = w
16/16			Road marking with		
			hot applied asphalt.		
			40.00 m ² (T.M.B.P. 06)		
			@ Rs. 73544 / m ²		- Rs. 29418 = w

C.O = Rs. 11,06,227 = w

Continuation

11,05,527 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			11, 05, 527	20	
		BP = 6	11, 06, 207	20	
17/17		Cable duct pipe			
		along the road			
		do do all complete			
		job.			
		7.50 m (T.M.B.P. 06)			
		@ Rs. 834297/m			
		Rs. 626220			
18/18		Direction and place			
		beenal - do do complete			
		1.00 No (T.M.B.P. 06)			
		@ Rs. 2678275/each			
		Rs. 267920			
19/19		providing and			
		fixing 'to go' of			
		17mm GSY perfect			
		and 65mm bands			
		do do complete job.			
		3.00 No (T.M.B.P. 06)			
		@ Rs. 874436/each			
		Rs. 2623320			
		Rs. 11,40,70120			
		(Rs. 11,40,701=00)			
		Add G.S.T @ 12% = (+) Rs. 13688420			
		Rs. 12,77,58520			
		Add Labour G.S.T @ 1% = Rs. 1140720			
		Rs. 12,88,99220			

Continuation

C.O = Rs. 12,88,99220

material Statement

C/W = 229.49 m^3

Stone metal = 89.45 m^3

Stone dust = 13.78 m^3

Stone chips = 110.16 m^3

Sand = 55.08 m^3